
NEW

FREERIDE + FLAT WATER

VEGA
4.3 | 4.8 | 5.4 | 6.0 | 6.6 | 7.2 | 7.9 | 8.5

 PROGRAM
• Freeride & slalom "Flat water"

 CARACTERISTIC
• Freeride slalom sail for all kind of flat water boards
• Powerfull and fast in all condition
• Rotative 6 battens sail

 EQUIPMENT
• Kevlar mast pannel to lock the shape
• Strap tensioner on the outhaul
• Head PVC protection
• PVC batten end protector
• PVC anti-rubbing strip on lower batten pocket
• Velcro scratch on mast protector for easy access
• Triple stainless steel down haul poolies
• Thermoform mast protector

 CONSTRUCTION
• Monofilm sail
• Kevlar mast panel

 X.O SAILS ADVISE
 The VEGA is easy to trim, the sail should be rigged like a camber 
 slalom sail, best on SDM 80% mast the sails will also work on
 100% mast to optimize performance and 60% for lighter sailors, 
 with SDM mast the sail have the draft locked forward, while using 
 RDM mast will make the sail more friendly use in maneuvers 
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NEW

FREERIDE + FLAT WATER

VEGA

4.3 | 4.8 | 5.4 | 6.0 | 6.6 | 7.2 | 7.9 | 8.5

FEATURE

SIZE m2

4.3

4.8

5.4

6.0

6.6

7.2

7.9

8.5

BOOM

160

167

170

184

197

211

229

243

LUFF

372

402

420

431

442

457

469

486

MAST

370/17

400/19

400/19

430/21

430/21

430/21

460/25

460/25

BATTEN

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

CAMBER

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

TOP

Adjustable

Adjustable

Adjustable

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

REF.

XOVEGA43

XOVEGA48

XOVEGA54

XOVEGA60

XOVEGA66

XOVEGA72

XOVEGA79

XOVEGA85

 cm  cm

SPECIFICATIONS

KEVLAR MAST PANEL

MAST FOOT PROTECTOR THERMOFORM

UPHAUL RECESS

STRAP HANDLE

PVC HEAD PROTECTOR

PVC BATTEN END

RUSH GUARD PROTECTOR

EASY RIG VELCRO
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